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e Visit WUMSFCCLA.com for more information about FCCLA!

e You can also email Rebecca Timbs (Rebecca.Timbs@jcss.us) or Kathy Jones (kjones@jcss.us)
for more information!

Tuesday - August 26 CLUB MEETING - ‘Let The Adventure Begin’
e 34510 4:30 in the FACS Kitchen at WJMS

Tuesday - September 30 CLUB MEETING - Theme TBD
e 34510 4:30in the FACS Kitchen at WJMS

Wednesday - October 8 FIELD TRIP - (optional - during the school day)
e FCCLA Fall Leadership Rally at Georgia National Fairgrounds in Perry, Georgia

Tuesday - October 28 CLUB MEETING - “Punkin pals”
e 345 10 4:30 in the FACS Kitchen at WJMS

Tuesday - November 18 CLUB MEETING - ‘Friendsgiving Feast!"
e 34510 4:30 in the FACS Kitchen at WJMS

December 1 - December 12 COMMUNITY SERVICE PROJECT
e Nickels For The NICU - during the school day

Tuesday - December 16 CLUB MEETING - "Holiday Partyr
e 34510 4:30in the FACS Kitchen at WJMS

Tuesday - January 27 CLUB MEETING - Theme TBD
e 314510 4:30 in the FACS Kitchen at WJMS

Friday - February 6
e Regional STAR Events Competition - more info to come..

Saturday - February 7
e Regional STAR Events Competition - more info to come..

February (TBD) FIELD TRIP - (optional - during the school day)
e FCCLA Day At The Capital

Thursday - February 26 FIELD TRIP - (optional - during the school day)
e FCCLA Night At The Hawks (State Farm Arena)

Tuesday - February 24 CLUB MEETING - Theme TBD
e 3145 10 4:30 in the FACS Kitchen at WJMS


http://wjmsfccla.com
mailto:Rebecca.Timbs@jcss.us
mailto:kjones@jcss.us

Wednesday - March 25 OVERNIGHT FIELD TRIP &
e FCCLA State Leadership conference & STAR Events Ccompetition - more info to come..
e Columbus Georgia Convention & Trade Center

Thursday - March 26 OVERNIGHT FIELD TRIP &
e FCCLA State Leadership conference & STAR Events Competition - more info to come..
e Columbus Georgia Convention & Trade Center

Friday - March 27 OVERNIGHT FIELD TRIP &
e FCCLA State Leadership conference & STAR Events competition - more info to come..
e Columbus Georgia Convention & Trade Center

Tuesday - March 31 CLUB MEETING - Theme TBD
e 345 t0 4:30in the FACS Kitchen at WJMS

April 13 - April 17 COMMUNITY SERVICE PROJECT
With Love & Legos - during the school day

Tuesday - April 28 CLUB MEETING - Theme TBD
e 345 t0 4:30 in the FACS Kitchen at WJMS

Tuesday - May 19 CLUB MEETING - "End Of Year Celebration!
e 314510 4:30 in the FACS Kitchen at WJMS

Potential Trips & Ideas...

e Putt Athens - mobile putt putt course - after school meeting???
Stars & Strikes - Dacula Location - after school trip
‘Bingo Buddies’ - play Bingo at an assisted living facility - after school trip
Lanier Islands Holiday Lights - after school trip
FCCLA Camp Obstacle Course & Mud Course - during school day
TreeQuest Ropes course - after school trip

Mark Your calendars!
e Jackson county School System Calendar



https://puttathens.com/
https://starsandstrikes.com/locations/dacula-lawrenceville-ga/
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1XEiGk0JaOd7FD6K42Xru5TFuezBVVYBn/view?usp=sharing

